16 March 1975 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)17.500 t
Horse Name
BLACK EAGLE*(1)

ROCK CANDY*(2)
ESPRI(3)
SAKURA*(4)

EDDIE BOY(5)

6yo ym
4yo km
4yo am
6yo am

5y ah

Race Result

Handicap 14
2.)7.000 t
Sire

BUYUK METEHAN - PRAYE*
GOLDEN ROCK* - MOSSY MLL (GB)
ROBIN HOOD*™ - BANU
GUERSILLUS (GB) - MARAL*

PRINCE TUDOR (GB) - CAGLA (GB)

Dam
46

46
45
525

48

Weight
MYUKSEL

D.AKDI
Y.AYDIN
F.ERSOY

B.KONUK

3)3500 6

Jockey
MYETKIN

Z 7 0GUz
N POLATYAR
MBATARLAR

N BAKAN

kg,

Owner

2200 Fiber Sand

4)1750 &

izmir Racecourse (24th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

23700 240

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



